PENANG - 25/07/2020

Race 1

Win

H. No.

Div
18
282
27
21
116
140
45
266
182
29
181
110
85

Race 2

Win
Div
141
35
21

359
141
36

143

108
117
66

152

Race 3

Win
Div
36
21
60
47
26
89
110
34
100
178
369
50
133
269

Race 4

Win
Div
98
37
70
11
68
18
204
78
98
107
342
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Race 5

Win
Div
12
28
15
230
477
71
335
294
150
73
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Horse Name

QUASAR
GRAND SHOW
MR RIGHT
TAN'S LEGENDARY
CONCORDE
BAYMAX
AIR POWER
SUPREME SASSO
EASTWOOD
COLONEL LINCOLN
MAGICAL PARK
SING DARCI

OUR RIVER DANCER

Horse Name

MASTRO GEPPETTO

CAPE LINCOLN
BALL AND CHAIN
HAPPY SIXTYSIX

BURBANK
SNOW DANCER
ONE O NINE
FORTUNE SPIRIT
SILENT BOSS
ROBBEN

POLO TYCOON
JACKS SECRET

MY FIRST MILLION

Horse Name

MR MOSA
GENERAL QIN
BIG BANK
GENERAL CHENG
RED SYMPHONY
TUN O'REILLY
BILLY MOJO
THE JEWELLER
LUCKY SIXTYSIX
Q NINE MAGIC
GUNFORHIRE
AUSSIE EAGLE
HALLELUJAH
INDIAN JEWEL

Horse Name

NOT USUAL PRINCE
MULTIBLUE SHARK

ANONYMOUS
GLORIA MARIS
MAGIC CITY
NOVA STRIKE
D'GREAT BULLET
SACRED TONIC
ROYAL RULER
PEER GYNT
FLYING DARCI

Horse Name

GOLD SKY BILLION

SYMBOL OF COURAGE

TRUDY
CENTURY SPEED
MERRY BELL
BABEL
PENANG GENERAL
SILVER SIXTYSIX
GENERAL NIX

LET'S COME ON BABY

Gear Hor_se
Rating
B 34
21
20
22
BP 21
20
WK 27
BP, EM 23
B 20
B 23
24
34
27
Horse
Gear Rating
35
B 42
38
42
37
B 26
35
B 34
T 39
29
T 33
BP, TT 43
B 43
Horse
Gear Rating
B 49
B, TT 46
49
EM 50
46
B, TT 45
WK, TT 50
50
WK 47
VIS 44
51
BP 48
46
B, TT 46
Horse
Gear Rating
B, TT 67
65
BP, EM 64
63
B 77
86
65
TT, SR 78
VIS, SR 85
B 62
B 63
Horse
Gear Rating
0
41
47
0
0
37
0
0
0
0

H. Wt

487
506
420
475
444
442
450
485
493
531
479
480
537

H. Wt

479
498
482
499
545
424
538
464
513
516
509
554
468

H. Wt

488
510
500
538
513
553
497
499
508
485
487
460
472
456

H. Wt

493
519
486
454
482
460
460
505
513
490
538

H. Wt

489
497
470
462
486
492
428
457
529
445

HCP Wt

59.0
52.5
52.0
53.0
52.5
52.0
55.5
53.5
52.0
53.5
54.0
59.0
55.5

HCP Wt

55.0
58.5
56.5
58.5
56.0
52.0
55.0
54.5
57.0
52.0
54.0
59.0
59.0

HCP Wt

58.0
56.5
58.0
58.5
56.5
56.0
58.5
58.5
57.0
55.5
59.0
57.5
56.5
56.5

HCP Wt

54.0
53.5
53.0
53.0
57.0
59.0
53.5
57.0
59.0
53.0
53.0

HCP Wt

57.0
57.0
55.5
50.0
50.0
57.0
50.0
50.0
57.0
50.0

C. Wt

56.0
51.5
51.5
53.0
53.5
52.0
54.5
525
49.5
525
51.0
59.0
54.0

Bar
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C. Wt

55.0 12
58.5 3
55.5 2
56.5 7
56.0 13
52.0 1
54.0 1
54.5 5
57.0 6
53.5 9

4

8

Bar

54.0
58.0
56.0 10

C. Wt

57.0 8
56.5 2
58.0 3
58.5 9
53.5
56.0
58.5 5
58.5 4
56.0 1
515 10
570 12
57.5 6
56.5 14
55.5 7

C. Wt

54.0
53.0
53.0
54.0
57.0
56.0
53.5
57.0
59.0
52.5
51.0
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C. Wt

57.0
56.0
55.5
52.0
49.0
57.0
495
495
57.0
50.0

Bar
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Jockey

APP P MOGUN
APP R RUWAIDY
R RUEVEN
KC WONG
AK LIM
JLow
APP CK KHAW
APP S SADDAM

APP R NARENDRAN

APP L DE SOUZA
APP S HAFIS
HS GILL
J DANIEL

Jockey

HS GILL
S RUZAINI
R RUEVEN
J DANIEL
AKLIM
JLOW
APP S SADDAM
C GOON
KC WONG
HK CHENG
K EIRWAN
Z KHAIRIL
APP P MOGUN

Jockey

APP L DE SOUZA
S MUNIANDY
C GOON
S ANANDAN
APP S HAFIS
S SALEE
HK CHENG
HS GILL
APP S SADDAM
APP SN SHIVA
J DANIEL
KC WONG
S RUZAINI
M GANEESH

Jockey

HS GILL
APP P MOGUN
S ANANDAN
M GANEESH
S RUZAINI
APP P HARIS
AK LIM
KC WONG
S SALEE
APP | FIRDZRIEL
APP S HAFIS

Jockey

S RUZAINI
APP L DE SOUZA
S SALEE
HS GILL
APP S HAFIS
S ANANDAN
APP R NARENDRAN
APP R RUWAIDY
C GOON
JLow

Trainer

P LEE
K COETZEE
T ASOGAN
S SHANMUGAM
PS KUMARAN
S HAMILTON
R LINES
CW ROBERT
CW ROBERT
S HAMILTON
E BREUKELEN
K COETZEE
S HAMILTON

Trainer

K COETZEE
T ASOGAN
S SHANMUGAM
K COETZEE
WCLIM
A NOR AZMAN
E BREUKELEN
MP THWAITES
S COOK
S HAMILTON
B NG
S HAMILTON
P LEE

Trainer

RLINES
KC TIANG
S COOK
KC TIANG
E BREUKELEN
S HAMILTON
HY CHENG
K COETZEE
CW ROBERT
K COETZEE
S HAMILTON
S SIVA
B NG
P LEE

Trainer

K COETZEE
S COOK
S HAMILTON
SY LIM
T ASOGAN
Cc ool
S HAMILTON
S SIVA
S HAMILTON
HY CHENG
E BREUKELEN

Trainer

HS LIM
RLINES
S HAMILTON
CW ROBERT
B NG
S HAMILTON
B NG
CW ROBERT
T ASOGAN
HY CHENG
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Time

1:28:20

Time
1:28:30

Time
1:21:10

Time

1:18:40

Time
1:07:20

LBW



Win
Div H. No.
52 7
277 6
Race 6
Win
Div H. No.
34 8
122 10
64 3
24 1
23 11
364 13
32 9
227 6
345 12
69 2
20 5
108 4
Race 7
Win
Div H. No.
14 4
22 5
69 12
91 7
54 6
55 8
256 13
119 1
91 14
82 10
290 2
143 9
39 3

Horse Name

MUHEN
LONG ZHONG HO

Horse Name

FUNKADELIC
LOUEY VELOCE
LUKE MAN
WORLD HARMONY
LADY LAKSHMI
PURPLE RAIN LADY
GOLDEN ROOSTER
BATTLE HORSE
O'REILLY'S DANCER
LUCKY GIANT
D'GREAT JOURNEY
CASTLE CHOICE

Horse Name

MR DREYFUSS
PARISBAS
GOLDEN STATES
D'GREAT LORD
SATELLITE GENIUS
READY TO STAR
MAYWEATHER
COLORADO PRINCE
CAVATINA
ZOLVED
GOLDEN EMPIRE
WILL BE BETTER
MIROTIC

Horse

Gear Rating H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
0 452 570 560 13 APP CK KHAW
0 445 570 570 11 S MUNIANDY
Gear Horse Wt HCPWt cC.wWt Bar Jockey
Rating
WK 47 470 565 565 7 S SALEE
B 47 480 565 555 3 APP CK KHAW
51 524 585 585 11 AK LIM
T 52 450 590 570 10  APPSROSMIZAN
44 576 550 540 2 APP P MOGUN
44 432 550 550 4 S ANANDAN
SR 47 542 565 555 5 Z KHAIRIL
WK,TT,SR 48 530 570 570 1 K EIRWAN
B,TT 44 513 550 550 6 JLOW
51 570 585 585 8 KC WONG
B 49 481 575 575 12 J DE SOUZA
50 468 580 550 9 APP P HARIS
Gear ['%® H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
ating
30 539 565 565 1 Z KHAIRIL
™ 29 425 560 560 3 HS GILL
22 444 525 515 11 APP CK KHAW
28 430 555 555 8 J DE SOUZA
29 448 560 560 4 S RUZAINI
28 470 555 555 6 KC WONG
B 22 510 525 525 16 S ANANDAN
B,SR 35 522 500 560 14 APP S HAFIS
B 21 453 520 510 12 R RUEVEN
B 24 429 535 525 13  APPLDESOUZA
33 457 580 570 9 APP S SADDAM
27 479 550 550 17 AK LIM
33 524 580 580 7 SULIM

Trainer

RLINES
KC TIANG

Trainer

S HAMILTON
CW ROBERT
C LECK
K COETZEE
S COOK
KF WONG
P KLEONG
B NG
HY CHENG
A NOR AZMAN
RLINES
HS LIM

Trainer

K COETZEE
CW ROBERT
S HAMILTON
S HAMILTON
HY CHENG
R LINES
S SHANMUGAM
KF WONG
S COOK
S SIVA
E BREUKELEN
WCLIM
T ASOGAN
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Time

Time

1:07:50

Time
1:14:50

LBW

237
33.7

LBW



